
4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Guard: ING Guard: IJG Guard: SMG

 The Light Rockville Winter Guard Freedom Jr. Guard Hempfield MS (6) Northern York MS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.28 
79 1

75 1

 

14.61 
75 2

72 2

 

15.01 
77 1

74 1

 

15.02 
79 2

73 2

 

16.74 
85 1

83 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.74 
85 1

83 1

 

15.08 
78 2

74 2

 

14.28 
74 1

70 1

 

14.48 
75 2

71 2

 

16.94 
86 1

84 1

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

15.87 
80 2

79 1

 

15.95 
83 1

78 2

 

15.21 
78 1

75 1

 

14.94 
76 2

74 2

 

16.61 
85 1

82 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.34 
83 2

81 2

 

16.61 
85 1

82 1

 

15.27 
77 1

76 1

 

15.28 
79 2

75 2

 

17.14 
87 1

85 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.27 
82 2

81 1

 

16.21 
83 1

80 2

 

15.61 
80 1

77 1

 

14.87 
75 2

74 2

 

16.54 
84 1

82 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
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1
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0.00

75.38
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4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: SUG Guard: SAG

 
Freedom
Guard

Westshoremen
A Guard

Hempfield HS
Red (6)

Spring Grove
HS

Lampeter-
Strasburg HSCarlisle HS

Milton
Hershey HS Camp Hill HS

Susquehanna
Twp HS

Shippensburg
University

Hempfield HS
Black (6)

Northern
York HS

 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.02 
79 2

73 2

 

16.81 
86 1

83 1

 

13.88 
72 7

68 7

 

16.74 
85 2

83 2

 

17.07 
86 1

85 1

 

15.88 
82 3

78 3

 

14.42 
76 6

70 6

 

15.28 
79 5

75 5

 

15.68 
81 4

77 4

 

14.15 
74 1

69 1

 

14.88 
77 2

73 2

 

16.68 
86 1

82 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.21 
78 2

75 2

 

17.74 
90 1

88 1

 

16.15 
84 5

79 7

 

17.01 
87 2

84 3

 

17.47 
88 1

87 1

 

16.48 
85 4

81 5

 

16.21 
83 7

80 6

 

16.54 
84 5

82 4

 

17.14 
87 2

85 2

 

14.42 
76 1

70 1

 

16.28 
84 2

80 2

 

17.67 
89 1

88 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

14.7 
74 2

73 2

 

16.7 
85 1

82 1

 

14.9 
76 5

73 5

 

16.7 
85 2

82 2

 

17.2 
87 1

85 1

 

14.7 
75 6

72 6

 

14.2 
72 7

70 7

 

15.2 
77 4

75 3

 

15.4 
79 3

75 3

 

14.2 
73 1

69 1

 

15.7 
80 3

77 3

 

17.6 
89 2

87 2

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.9 
81 2

78 2

 

16.7 
83 1

84 1

 

15.1 
77 7

74 7

 

16.9 
86 2

83 2

 

17.6 
88 1

88 1

 

15.7 
80 5

77 5

 

15.5 
79 6

76 6

 

16.4 
83 3

81 3

 

15.9 
81 4

78 4

 

14.8 
75 1

73 1

 

17 
86 2

84 2

 

18 
91 1

89 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.3 
78 2

75 2

 

17 
86 1

84 1

 

15.7 
80 6

77 6

 

17.4 
88 1

86 1

 

17.1 
86 2

85 2

 

16.2 
83 5

79 5

 

14.6 
75 7

71 7

 

16.4 
84 4

80 4

 

16.9 
85 3

84 3

 

14.5 
75 1

70 1

 

15.9 
81 2

78 2

 

17.5 
88 1

87 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

76.13
0.00

76.13
2

84.95
0.00

84.95
1

75.73
0.00

75.73
6

84.75
0.00

84.75
2

86.44
0.00

86.44
1

78.96
0.00

78.96
5

74.93
0.00

74.93
7

79.82
0.00

79.82
4

81.02
0.00

81.02
3

72.07
0.00

72.07
1
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0.00

79.76
2
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0.00
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4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Guard: ISG

 Westshoremen Sr Guard
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.21 
83 1

80 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.74 
85 1

83 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

16.6 
84 1

82 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17.8 
89 1

89 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17 
85 1

85 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

84.35
0.00

84.35
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Dance: SMD Dance: IND

 Northern York MS Freedom Dance
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

34.02 
87 1

84 1

 

32.28 
82 1

80 1

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

17.21 
88 1

85 1

 

15.41 
79 1

76 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

17.34 
88 1

86 1

 

16.41 
84 1

81 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.74 
85 1

83 1

 

15.61 
80 1

77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

85.31
0.00

85.31
1

79.71
0.00

79.71
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st
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4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Dance: SWD

 Northern York HS
 

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

33.2 
85 1

81 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

17.6 
89 1

87 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17.8 
90 1

88 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17.6 
88 1

88 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

86.2
0.00

86.2
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Twirlers: SUT

 Shippensburg University
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.62 
77 1

71 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.48 
80 1

76 1

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

14.6 
75 1

71 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.8 
81 1

77 1

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.7 
80 1

77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

76.2
0.00

76.2
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st
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4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: IIP

 Northern York HS Phoenix
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

16.7 
85.0 1

82.0 1

 

16.7 
84.0 1

83.0 1

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

34.3 
87.0 1

85.0 1

 

29.55 
77.0 1

72.0 1

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

34.2 
85.0 1

86.0 1

 

31.6 
80.0 1

78.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

85.2
0.00

85.2
1

77.85
0.80

77.05
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st
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st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st
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4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Marching Percussion: SAP

 Lower Dauphin HS Central Dauphin
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

17 
86.0 2

84.0 2

 

18.2 
92.0 1

90.0 1

 

VE-PERC4
OE
VE

 

17.1 
86.0 2

85.0 2

 

18 
90.0 1

90.0 1

 

MUS-PERC4
Comp
Perf

 

26.9 
91.0 2

89.0 2

 

28 
94.0 1

93.0 1

 

ME-PERC4
OE
ME

 

25.8 
87.0 2

85.0 2

 

27.45 
91.0 1

92.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

86.8
0.00

86.8
2

91.65
0.00

91.65
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

nd st



4/23/2016Greater Harrisburg Region 6 Championship @ Spring Grove HS
 Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: SAS Stationary Percussion: SOS

 Trinity MS Lower Dauphin MS Spring Grove HS Milton Hershey HS Trinity HS West Shore SD
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

41.1 
84 1

81 1

 

40.6 
83 2

80 2

 

42.7 
86 1

85 1

 

40.3 
83 2

79 3

 

39.8 
79 3

80 2

 

42.2 
85 1

84 1

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

39.1 
80 1

77 1

 

35.6 
73 2

70 2

 

41.3 
85 2

81 2

 

42.9 
87 1

85 1

 

40.6 
83 3

80 3

 

43.7 
88 1

87 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

80.2
0.00

80.2
1

76.2
0.00

76.2
2

84
0.00

84
1

83.2
0.00

83.2
2

80.4
0.00

80.4
3

85.9
0.00

85.9
1
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st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st
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nd

rd

3rd

rd
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st
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